B
2
-
0
1
H
L
C

Operation pressure range 5-50Kg/cm2
Acting type Double acting
Ordering Code
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
HLC
HLC MF 25
Series Type Bore of Cylinder
:
Blank:Line type
M:
M: Manifold type
MF
MF:Manifold with flow control
FA:
FA: Flange type
FAM:
FAM: Flange with manifold
FCM:
FCM: Flange manifold with flow control
H
L